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Nature isn’t just beautiful.
 Even in small doses, it 

changes the way we feel.

La natura non è solo bellissima. 
Anche in piccole dosi, cambia il 

modo in cui ci sentiamo.

VARRO 
Outdoor

Our products

Every outdoor piece of furniture tells a unique 
story of talent and innovation. An object, a style 
or a landscape can become a powerful source of 
inspiration for the designer. Hence the creation 
of collections that stand apart in terms of design, 
personality, materials and use. The emblem of 
quality and comfort.

Freedom, comfort and aesthetic research for 
outdoor living. Created with exclusive materials and 
avant-garde technologies to characterise gardens 
and terraces. Discover VARRO Outdoor products.



ADRIANA
ADRIANA collection suggests a contemporary 
interpretation of retro elegance reminiscent of 
a typically Mediterranean vibe. This idea is 
driven by a desire to experiment with 
contrasts and unique combinations of 
materials for the outdoors - lightweight metal, 
the reassuring warmth of wood, sophisticated 
weaves and the amazing elegance of fabrics - 
all contribute to transform even outdoor 
spaces into intimate and cozy settings. 
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Armchair
675

790 805

300

615H-AC-F/MT-001

Color: Light grey
Material: Metal and fabrics
Product size: 790*805*675mm

Coffee table

675

790 1800

2 seat sofa
 H-S-F/MT-001

Color: Light grey
Material: Metal and fabrics
Product size:  790*1800*675mm

 H-CT-G/MT-001

Color: Light grey
Material: Metal and fabrics
Product size: 1200*800*410mm

450

500
500

Side table
H-ST-G-MT-001

Color: Light grey
Material: Metal and fabrics
Product size: 500*500*450mm

410

800 1200

Dining chair with arms
730

580
615

410

660H-CRA-F/MT-004

Color: Light grey
Material: Metal and fabrics
Product size: 580*615*730mm

Dining cart
H-DC-M/W-001

Color: Light grey
Material: Metal and wood
Product size: 765*400*880mm

Dining table
H-DT-G/MT-001

Color: Light grey
Material: Metal and fabrics
Product size: 2000*1005*760mm

Lounge Chair
950

2000 770

530

H-LCR-F/MT-001

Color: Light grey
Material: Metal and fabrics
Product size: 2000*770*950mm

760

1005 2000

880

765
400



MALENA
The clean lines of the wood structure are 
complemented by soft back and seat 
cushions, featuring generous padding 
and upholstery textiles that lend a tone of 
sophisticated elegance to the entire 
collection. The sofa, armchair and chairs 
are all imbued with compact proportions 
that brilliantly solve design dilemmas 
around modestly-proportioned terraces 
or verandas, as well as hospitality 
environments.



H-S-W/MT-006
H-CT-W/MT-003



H-CRA-W/MT-001

H-DT-W/MT-003
H-CR-W/MT-001



H-DT-W/MT-003
H-CRA-W/MT-001
H-CR-W/MT-001



Armchair

Color: Beige & Black
Base color: White
Material: Metal and wood
Product size: 815*840*610 mm

 H-AC-W/MT-002

3 seat sofa

Coffee table

Side table

H-S-W/MT-006

Color: Beige & Black
Base color: White
Material: Metal and wood
Product size: 815*2200*610 mm

Color: Beige & Black
Base color: White
Material: Metal and wood
Product size: 1100*750*410 mm

Color: Beige
Base color: White
Material: Metal and wood
Product size: 600*500*410 mm

H-CT-W/MT-003

H-ST-W/MT-003

610

815 2200

290

610

610
290

610

840815

410

750
1100

410

750 600

Dining table
H-DT-W/MT-003

Color: Beige & Black
Base color: White
Material: Metal and wood
Product size: 2000*900*750 mm

Armless chair

Color: Beige & Black
Base color: White
Material: Metal and wood
Product size: 600*500*850 mm

H-CR-W/MT-001
850

600 500

445

750

900

Chair with arms

Color: Beige & Black
Base color: White
Material: Metal and wood
Product size: 600*620*850 mm

H-CRA-W/MT-001
850

600 620

445

655

Flower basket

Color: Beige & Black
Base color: White
Material: Metal and wood
Product size: 600*500*410 mm

H-FB-F/MT-001 410

500 600



KARREN
set includes two armchairs and a 
coffee table. Thanks to their 
streamlined proportions, they 
bring stylish, elegant decor to any 
setting, even urban and hospitality 
spaces.



H-AC-F/MT-004
H-AC-F/MT-003
H-CT-MT-002



Single seat chair with hole
H-AC-F/MT-004

Color: White
Basket color: Beige
Material: Aluminum and fabrics
Product size: 700*730*670mm

Single seat chair w/o hole
H-AC-F/MT-003

Color: White
Basket color: Beige
Material: Aluminum and fabrics
Product size: 700*730*670mm

Coffee table
H-CT-MT-002

Color: White
Basket color: Beige
Material: Aluminum and fabrics
Product size: Ø 580*360mm

670

700

360

730

670

700

580

360

360

730



CELINE
CELINE is an ideal system to furnish large open-air spaces, 
where you can immerse yourself in nature and relax.
Each piece of furniture has its own elegant proportions 
and unparalleld comfort. Harmoniously combined with 
each other, these elements creates perfect ansamble.



H-AC-F/MT-005
H-IB-M/W-001

3 seat sofa
H-S-F/MT-008

Color: Dark grey
Base color: White
Material: Metal and fabrics
Product size: 840*2270*610mm

2 seat sofa
H-S-F/MT-007

Color: Dark grey
Base color: White
Material: Metal and fabrics
Product size: 840*1580*610mm

Armchair
H-AC-F/MT-005

Color: Dark grey
Base color: White
Material: Metal and fabrics
Product size: 840*890*610mm

Coffee table
H-CT-W/MT-004

Color: Beige&Grey
Base color: White
Material: Metal and wood
Product size: 1100*815*410mm

840 1580

610

610

840 2270

1100750

410

890840

610



MORGANA
family with its wood warm color and smooth 
touch, thanks to the natural finish, lend the 
frame a bold look and play up the 
architectural details. The clean lines of the 
frame are matched by the seat, back and 
armrest cushions that share the same square 
shape. Collection also includes a lounge chair 
that is as elegant as it is comfortable.



H-CT-W/MT-006

H-AC-F/MT-007



H-CT-W/MT-006

H-AC-F/MT-007



H-DT-W/MT-004
H-CRA-W/MT-002
H-IB-M/W-001



H-LCR-W/MT-002



Left corner sofa with arm

Color: Black & Wallnut brown
Base color: Black
Material:  Metal, wood and fabrics
Product size: 810*1435*615mm

H-S-W/MT-002

Middle sofa (Armless)

Color: Black
Base color: Black
Material:  Metal and fabrics
Product size: 810*675*615mm

H-S-F/MT-005

Middle corner sofa (Armless)

Color: Black
Base color: Black
Material: Metal and fabrics
Product size: 810*810*615mm

H-S-F/MT-004

Armchair

Color:  Black
Base color: Black
Material: Metal and fabrics
Product size: 815*840*615mm

H-AC-F/MT-007

Right corner sofa with arm
H-S-W/MT-003

Color:  Black & Wallnut brown
Base color: Black
Material: Metal, wood and fabrics
Product size: 810*1435*615mm

615

1435810

615

1435810

615

810 675

615

810 810

615

815 840

Dining chair with arms
H-CRA-W/MT-002

Color: Black & Wallnut brown
Base color: Black
Material: Metal, wood and fabrics
Product size: 585*560*650mm

Ice bucket
H-IB-M/W-001

Color:  Black
Material: Metal and wood
Product size: 380*380*460mm

Lounge chair 

Color: Black & Wallnut brown
Base color: Black
Material: Metal, wood and fabrics
Product size: 2030*300*680mm

H-LCR-W/MT-002

Dining table

Color: Black & Wallnut brown
Base color: Black
Material: Metal and wood
Product size: 2000*1000*750mm

H-DT-W/MT-004

Coffee table (with ice bucket)

Color:  Black & Wallnut brown
Base color: Black
Material: Metal and wood
Product size: 1050*815*410mm

H-CT-W/MT-006

650

585560

380

970

2000 800

460

750

1000
2000

410

815 1050



ELISEE
ELISEE collection conjures up the widespread desire to 
spend more time outdoors, enjoying the views – whether 
landscapes or cityscapes – that convey a sensation of 
freedom and wellbeing. The ELISEE outdoor family is a 
line that is brilliantly balanced between classicism and 
the modern.



H-S-F/MT-009
H-AC-F/MT-006
H-ST-G/MT-002
H-CT-G/MT-005



Coffee table
H-CT-G/MT-005

Color: Grey & Beige
Material: Aluminum and glass
Product size: 1200*700*410mm

Color: Grey & Beige
Material: Aluminum and glass
Product size: 700*500*410mm

Color: Grey & Beige
Material: Aluminum and fabrics
Product size: 810*650*725mm

Color: Grey & Beige
Material: Aluminum and fabrics
Product size: 810*1580*725mm

Side table
H-ST-G/MT-002

Armchair
H-AC-F/MT-006

2 seat sofa
H-S-F/MT-009

725

810 650

725

810 1580

410

700 1200

410

500 700



ANTONIO
A beautifully styled outdoor space is the key to 
complete home and create your own haven 
for relaxing amd entertaining. ANTONIO 
collection, with its minimalistic style, strong 
proportions of each element and elegant 
simplicity can create amazing outdoor leasure 
environement.



Dining table
H-DT-G/MT-002

Color: White 
Material: Aluminum and glass  
Product size: 800*800*760mm   

Dining chair with arms

Color: Black
Material: Rattan and metal 
Product size: 660*550*850mm 

H-CRA-R/MT-003

850

550 660

800

800 760



www.varro.it 
info@varro.it



SOUL OF 
outdoor 


